icmz NIREH

INDIAN COUNCIL OF NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH
MEDICAL RESEARCH IN ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

Cordially invites you for

WEBINAR

On the occasion of

RLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
Theme: Only One Earth

6t June 2022: 1100-1300 HRS

MR SREENIVASA MURTHY RANGAIAH, IFS
Former Member Secretary, MP Biodiversity Board

How to take care of our only Mother Earth

PROF. DILEEP MAVALANKAR
Director, Indian Institute of Public Health, Gandhinagar

Heat action plan of Ahmedabad

MR AMAR PRAKASH
State Program Director , Water Aid India

Drinking water Scenario in MP: Challenges
and Possible Solutions

Join here: meet.google.com/vxz-ojih-gdf l




PROGRAM

11.00-11.05

11.05-11.10

11.10-11.50

11.50-12.20

12.20-12.50

12.50-12.55

About WED 2022 Theme

Welcome address

How to take care of our only
Mother Earth

Heat action plan of Ahmedabad

Drinking water Scenario in MP:
Challenges and Possible Solutions

Vote of Thanks

Dr Vishal Diwan,

Scientist E, ICMR-NIREH Bhopal
Dr RR Tiwari,

Director, ICMR-NIREH Bhopal
Mr Sreenivasa Murthy, IFS,

Former Member Secretary, Madhya Pradesh
Biodiversity Board, Bhopal

Prof Dileep Mavalankar,

Director, Indian Institute of Public Health, Gandhinagar
Mr Amar Prakash,

State Program Director, Water Aid India, Bhopal

Dr Swasti Shubham,

Scientist C, ICMR-NIREH, Bhopal




