

Cordially invites you for

WEBINAR
On the occasion of

# **WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY**

Theme: Only One Earth

6<sup>th</sup> June 2022: 1100-1300 HRS



### MR SREENIVASA MURTHY RANGAIAH, IFS

Former Member Secretary, MP Biodiversity Board

How to take care of our only Mother Earth



#### PROF. DILEEP MAVALANKAR

Director, Indian Institute of Public Health, Gandhinagar

Heat action plan of Ahmedabad



#### MR AMAR PRAKASH

State Program Director, Water Aid India

Drinking water Scenario in MP: Challenges and Possible Solutions

Join here: meet.google.com/vxz-ojih-gdf

## PROGRAM

11.00-11.05	About WED 2022 Theme	Dr Vishal Diwan,
		Scientist E, ICMR-NIREH Bhopal
11.05-11.10	Welcome address	Dr RR Tiwari,
		Director, ICMR-NIREH Bhopal
11.10-11.50	How to take care of our only	Mr Sreenivasa Murthy, IFS,
	Mother Earth	Former Member Secretary, Madhya Pradesh
		Biodiversity Board, Bhopal
11.50-12.20	Heat action plan of Ahmedabad	Prof Dileep Mavalankar,
		Director, Indian Institute of Public Health, Gandhinagar
12.20-12.50	Drinking water Scenario in MP:	Mr Amar Prakash,
	Challenges and Possible Solutions	State Program Director, Water Aid India, Bhopal
12.50-12.55	Vote of Thanks	Dr Swasti Shubham,
		Scientist C, ICMR-NIREH, Bhopal